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Ayuntamiento Guaymate

103-0004287-5 Jefe Polocia Municipal                                              
                      

86Abreu Rafael

026-0026129-7 Auxiliar Protocolo                                                     
                   

70Acosta Richardson Grecia Pelagia

103-0001570-7 Barredor Municipal                                                   
                     

73Alcantara Metilis Francisco Maria

026-0091957-1 Promotor Educacion                                                 
                       

81Alexis Filoyen Milito

103-0004298-2 Auxiliar De Cont.                                                     
                    

78Almarante Mateo Carmen Arelis

103-0005217-1 Policia Municipal                                                      
                   

86Amantina Laza Bautista

402-2603517-4 Enc. Registro Y Archivo                                           
                        

83Amparo Yan Johanna Alexandra

026-0030837-9 Policia Municipal                                                      
                   

80Andres Mariano

402-2693726-2 Barredor Municipal                                                   
                     

74Andrubal Mota Cedano

103-0001574-9 Coordinadora                                                          
                    

78Anelia De Gues

103-0006432-5 Jardinero Parque Infantil                                           
                      

79Angel Encarnacion Charles

402-2004451-1 Enc.Biblioteca                                                         
                   

85Arelis Alexandra Chavez Ramirez

026-0102044-5 Barredora Municipal                                                  
                     

75Batiste Maria Ramona

026-0079801-7 Promotor                                                                
                  

80Bautista Honorio Elison Manuel

103-0000027-1 Inspector Catastro                                                   
                     

85Belisario Pablo

402-2577932-7 Recepcionista                                                         
                    

87Beras Amparo Carminia

025-0035488-7 Supervisora Parque Infantil                                       
                        

76Berroa Dominguez Betania

103-0004330-3 Conseje Municipal                                                    
                     

68Berroa Herrera Ivelisse

025-0035488-7 Supervisora Parque Infantil                                       
                        

76Betania Berroa Dominguez

103-0004494-6 Zacateca                                                                
                  

73Betsie Senyes Horacio

103-0004706-4 Coordinadora                                                          
                    

88Bety Altagracia Villanueva

103-0000537-7 Auxiliar Medio Amb.                                                 
                      

78Bivienvenido Herrera

103-0000402-4 Barredora Municipal                                                  
                     

74Brian Rosa

103-0000047-7 Supervisor De Alcalde                                              
                       

76Cabrera Feliciano Marcos

026-0123879-9 Barredor Municipal                                                   
                     

75Café Figueroa Nicanor

103-0007155-1 Zacateca                                                                
                  

72Carlos Augusto Hernandez Guerrero

103-0004298-2 Auxiliar De Cont.                                                     
                    

86Carmen Arelis Almarante Mateo

402-2577932-7 Recepcionista                                                         
                    

88Carminia Beras Amparo

103-0004471-5 ayudante de chofer                                                 
                       

73Cesar Herrera Valdez

103-0004444-2 Mantenimiento Play                                                 
                       

75Cesar Adolfo Garcia Nieves

103-0004903-7 Policia Municipal                                                      
                   

86Cesar Julio Mejia Diaz
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402-2701879-9 Profesor De Pintura                                                 
                      

87Charles Augusto Oguis Yantis

402-2004451-1 Enc.Biblioteca                                                         
                   

84Chavez Ramirez Arelis Alexandra

103-0003134-0 Auxiliar Sindicatura                                                  
                    

76Cirilo Moya Robles

103-0005204-9 Barredora Municipal                                                  
                     

75Clemencia Cuass Batiste

103-0000072-5 Enc. De Cultura                                                      
                     

92Cotes Guzman Miguel Antonio

103-4444828-8 Tesorera                                                                 
                 

88Crescencia Villanueva

103-0008092-5 Sereno Municipal                                                     
                     

78David Jeudy Pierre

103-0007882-0 Policia Municipal                                                      
                   

86De Aza Gabriel Flerida

103-0001574-9 Coordinadora                                                          
                    

85De Gues Anelia

103-0000757-1 Promotora                                                              
                   

83Deysi Maria Sanchez

001-0253893-1 Enc. Protocolo                                                        
                    

87Deysi Sterling Rosario

103-0007517-2 Carretillero Municipal                                                
                    

76Diaz De La Rosa Juan Tomas

103-0007019-9 Barredora Municipal                                                  
                     

71Digna Susana Gue Andres

026-0015870-9 Juridico                                                                  
                

79Dominguez Morales Pedro

103-0010099-6 Ayudante de Alcalde                                                
                       

83Eladio Juan Mercedes

026-0079801-7 Promotor                                                                
                  

84Elison Manuel Bautista Honorio

103-0004928-4 Ayudante de Alcalde                                                
                       

79Emilio Noel Yan

103-0006432-5 Jardinero Parque Infantil                                           
                      

79Encarnacion Charles Angel

026-0041283-3 Sereno Municipal                                                     
                     

77Enrique Valdez

103-0006461-4 Enc.Cementerio                                                      
                      

77Ernesto Julio Martinez

103-0000570-8 Sereno Municipal                                                     
                     

78Esteban Lagues Flores

103-0000677-1 Alcaldesa municipal                                                 
                      

90Esther Dominga Ozuna Ramirez

103-0010344-6 Supervisor De Alcalde                                              
                       

83Ezequiel Loye Tousaint

103-0006786-4 Supervisora Limpieza                                               
                       

79Felicia Rosario Pinales

103-0009575-2 Conserje                                                                
                  

78Felipe Julia

103-0002080-6 Ayudante de Alcalde                                                
                       

75Felipe Ysmael

103-0000144-2 Enc. de Mercado                                                     
                      

78Felix Herrera

103-0001896-6 Barredor Municipal                                                   
                     

73Fernando Michael Jose

025-0039345-5 Barredora Municipal                                                  
                     

73Filomena Luis

103-0007882-0 Policia Municipal                                                      
                   

86Flerida De Aza Gabriel

025-0022257-1 Supervisor De Limpieza                                            
                        

86Florimon pedro Leoncio

103-0009007-2 Policia Municipal                                                      
                   

71Florimon Valdez Zunilda
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103-0000945-5 Carretiller Municipal                                                  
                   

79Francisco Ubri

850-0069417- Consejal                                                                 
                 

88Francisco Antonio Valentin Rivera

103-0001570-7 Barredor Municipal                                                   
                     

73Francisco Maria Alcantara Metilis

103-0004444-2 Mantenimiento Play                                                 
                       

75Garcia Nieves Cesar Adolfo

026-0080191-0 Relacinador publico                                                  
                     

86Genaro Ortiz Simo

026-0026129-7 Auxiliar Protocolo                                                     
                   

70Grecia Pelagia Acosta Richardson

103-0007019-9 Barredora Municipal                                                  
                     

71Gue Andres Digna Susana

402-2389810-3 Libre Acceso                                                           
                   

84Guerro Villanueva Midian Verenisse

103-0004457-4 Secretaria Catastro                                                  
                     

75Guzman Beras Madonia

103-0007155-1 Zacateca                                                                
                  

72Hernandez Guerrero Carlos Augusto

103-0007908-3 Auxiliar Educacion                                                   
                     

77Hernandez Guerrero Mirian Ivelisse

103-0000537-7 Auxiliar Medio Amb.                                                 
                      

75Herrera Bivienvenido

103-0004473-1 Barredora Municipal                                                  
                     

73Herrera Valdez Marcia

103-0009129-0 Inspector Catastro                                                   
                     

74Hidalgo Vargas Luis Andy Ant.

103-0009307-6 Barredora Municipal                                                  
                     

82Hinojosa Guerrero Wanda Cristobalina

103-0004494-6 Zacateca                                                                
                  

73Horacio Betsie Senyes

026-0066350-0 Promotor                                                                
                  

60Hugo Olimo Victor

103-0004330-3 Conseje Municipal                                                    
                     

70Ivelisse Berroa Herrera

402-2122481-5 Recursos Humanos                                                 
                         

88Jaberty Ramirez Del Rosario

103-0005532-3 Conserje del Play                                                    
                     

77Jaquelin Felix Marte

103-0001738-0 Zacateca                                                                
                  

72Jean Luis

103-0001829-7 Supervisor Limpieza                                                 
                      

82Jean Charles Juan Antonio

103-0008092-5 Sereno Municipal                                                     
                     

76Jeudy Pierre David

103-0004548-0 Consejal                                                                 
                 

85Jorge Mendoza Heredia

103-0009575-8 Enc. Deporte                                                          
                    

87Jose Julio

295-0000806-4 Zacateca                                                                
                  

72Jose Shal

023-0090770-2 Ayudante de Alcalde                                                
                       

80Jose Antonio Torres Peña

103-0004643-9 Mensajero                                                               
                  

83Jose Herminio Rosario

103-0010114-3 Conseje Municipal                                                    
                     

75Joseph Chal Paula

103-0005804-6 Auxiliar de Limpieza                                                 
                     

74Juan De la Cruz Ramirez

026-0105608-4 Profesor De Pintura                                                 
                      

83Juan Andres Rondon Feliciano

103-0001829-7 Supervisor Limpieza                                                 
                      

88Juan Antonio Jean Charles
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026-0050860-6 Barredor Municipal                                                   
                     

74Juan Bautista William Telemaco

085-0001994-0 Barredora Municipal                                                  
                     

74Juan Gonzales Zenaida

103-0008322-6 Auxiliar Tesoreria                                                     
                   

87Juana Pelaez Rijo

103-0009575-8 Conserje                                                                
                  

80Julia Felipe

103-0009575-9 Enc. De Deporte                                                     
                      

83Julio Jose

026-0091895-3 Jardinero Parque Infantil                                           
                      

78Julio Richardson

103-0002407-1 Ayudante de Alcalde                                                
                       

64Kilome Nelson

103-0000570-8 Sereno Municipal                                                     
                     

78Lagues Flores Esteban

103-0005217-1 Policia Municipal                                                      
                   

86Laza Bautista Amantina

103-0004510-0 Enc. Medio Amb.                                                     
                      

80Laza Luis Emilio

402-2297215-6 Alcalde                                                                   
                

73Legitimo Perez Pedro Antonio

025-0022257-1 Supervisor De Limpieza                                            
                        

86Leoncio Florimon pedro

103-0010344-6 Supervisor De Alcalde                                              
                       

77Loye Tousaint Ezequiel

025-0039345-5 Barredora Municipal                                                  
                     

73Luis Filomena

103-0001738-0 Zacateca                                                                
                  

74Luis Jean

103-0010032-7 Auxiliar De Deporte                                                  
                     

77Luis Alberto Urbaez Perez

103-0009129-0 Inspector Catastro                                                   
                     

74Luis Andy Ant. Hidalgo Vargas

103-0008487-7 Consejal                                                                 
                 

80Luis Bien Pier Felisten

103-0009320-9 Enc. Cementerio                                                     
                      

73Luismena Pier Felisten

103-0006376-4 Promotora                                                              
                   

79Luz Divina Mora Perez

103-0004457-4 Secretaria Catastro                                                  
                     

77Madonia Guzman Beras

103-0000647-4 Enc. Cultura                                                           
                   

81Manuel De Jesus Morales Peguero

103-0004473-1 Barredora Municipal                                                  
                     

73Marcia Herrera Valdez

103-0000047-7 Supervisor De Alcalde                                              
                       

79Marcos Cabrera Feliciano

103-0005628-9 Barredora Municipal                                                  
                     

74Maria Pierre Galos

026-0030837-9 Policia Municipal                                                      
                   

80Mariano Andres

402-2090435-9 Secretaria de sala                                                    
                    

86Marlis Francheska Rosario Marte

103-0000680-5 Alcalde Pedaneo                                                      
                     

79Martin Padua Mercedes

103-0006461-4 Enc.Cementerio                                                      
                      

77Martinez Hernesto Julio

103-0005325-2 Chofer de Camion                                                   
                       

86Maximo Miguel Pinales Mateo

103-0004903-7 Policia Municipal                                                      
                   

86Mejia Diaz Cesar Julio

103-0010099-6 Ayudante de Alcalde                                                
                       

83Mercedes Eladio Juan
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103-0001896-6 Barredor Municipal                                                   
                     

73Michael Jose Fernando

402-2389810-3 Libre Acceso                                                           
                   

88Midian Verenisse Guerrero Villanueva

103-0004598-5 Promotor                                                                
                  

79Miguel Angel Payano

103-0000072-5 Enc. De Cultura                                                      
                     

92Miguel Antonio Cotes Guzman

103-0000655-7 Barredora Municipal                                                  
                     

70Milady Mota

026-0091957-1 Promotor Educacion                                                 
                       

87Milito Alexis Filoyen

103-0007908-3 Auxiliar Educacion                                                   
                     

79Mirian Ivelisse Hernandez Guerrero

103-0009872-9 Policia Municipal                                                      
                   

77Montes De Oca Mega Rodolfina

103-0006376-4 Promotora                                                              
                   

78Mora Perez Luz Divina

103-0000647-4 Enc. Cultura                                                           
                   

81Morales Peguero Manuel De Jesus

103-0000655-7 Barredora Municipal                                                  
                     

78Mota Cedano Milady

402-2693726-2 Barredor Municipal                                                   
                     

72Mota Cedano Andrubal

103-0003134-0 Auxiliar Sindicatura                                                  
                    

76Moya Robles Cirilo

103-0004644-7 Consejal                                                                 
                 

88Nancy Yolanda Holguin Rosario

103-0002407-1 Ayudante de Alcalde                                                
                       

64Nelson Kilome

026-0123879-9 Barredor Municipal                                                   
                     

75Nicanor Café Figueroa

103-0001151-6 Capataz De Limpieza                                               
                        

75Nicomedes De Aza

103-0004928-4 Ayudante de Alcalde                                                
                       

86Noel Yan Emilio

103-0000606-0 Consejal                                                                 
                 

85Nuris Raquel Mejia Aybar

028-0037650-7 ayudante de chofer                                                 
                       

60Octavio Luis Robert

026-0080191-0 Relacinador publico                                                  
                     

84Ortiz Simo Genaro

103-0000027-1 Inspector Catastro                                                   
                     

87Pablo Belisario

103-0000680-5 Alcalde Pedaneo                                                      
                     

79Padua Mercedes Martin

103-0010114-3 Conseje Municipal                                                    
                     

82Paula Joseph Chal

103-0004598-5 Promotor                                                                
                  

83Payano Miguel Angel

026-0015870-9 Juridico                                                                  
                

76Pedro Dominguez Morales

402-2297215-6 Alcalde                                                                   
                

73Pedro Antonio Legitimo Perez

103-0008322-6 Auxilia Tesoreria                                                      
                   

85Pelaez Rijo Juana

026-0049396-5 Contadora                                                              
                   

88Petronila Solano

103-0009320-9 Enc. Cementerio                                                     
                      

73Pier Felisten Luismena

103-0005628-9 Barredora Municipal                                                  
                     

74Pierre Galos Maria

026-0127820-9 Sereno Municipal                                                     
                     

78Prencia Jorge
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103-0000367-9 Barredora Municipal                                                  
                     

86Pura Amparo De La Rosa

103-0000439-6 Contralor Municipal                                                  
                     

90Rafael De la Cruz Medina

103-0003940-0 Supervisor De Mercado                                            
                         

75Rafael Ozuna

103-0004287-5 Jefe Polocia Municipal                                              
                      

86Rafael Abreu

025-0030705-9 Promotor                                                                
                  

78Rafael Cristophe Guzman Torres

025-0030705-9 Promotor                                                                
                  

72Rafael Cristopher Guzman Torres

402-2122481-5 Recursos Humanos                                                 
                         

85Ramirez Del Rosario Jaberty

001-0533742-2 ayudante de chofer                                                 
                       

77Ramon Antonio Tavarez Morales

026-0102044-5 Barredora Municipal                                                  
                     

75Ramona Batiste Maria

103-0007047-0 Barredora Municipal                                                  
                     

74Ramona Stop Guille

026-0081312-1 Promotora                                                              
                   

76Reyes de Castro Sonia Martinez

026-0091895-3 Jardinero Parque Infantil                                           
                      

78Richardson Julio

103-0009872-9 Policia Municipal                                                      
                   

77Rodolfina Montes De Oca Mega

026-0105608-4 Profesor De Pintura                                                 
                      

74Rondon Feliciano Juan Andres

103-0001557-4 Barredora Municipal                                                  
                     

73Rosa Simon

103-0000402-4 Barredora Municipal                                                  
                     

76Rosa Brian

103-0004643-9 Mensajero                                                               
                  

85Rosario Jose Herminio

001-0253893-1 Enc. Protocolo                                                        
                    

86Rosario Deysi Starling

103-0006786-4 Supervisora Limpieza                                               
                       

75Rosario Pinales Felicia

402-3980266-9 Promotora Genero                                                   
                       

84Ruth Esther Baez Guerrero

103-0000757-1 Promotora                                                              
                   

81Sanchez Deysi Maria

085-0001994-1 Barredora Municipal                                                  
                     

77Sanson Gonzales Sonia Martinez

103-0005441-7 Enc. De Compras                                                    
                       

83Saul Ataualpa Villa Faña Feliciano

295-0000806-4 Zacateca                                                                
                  

72Shal Jose

103-0001557-4 Barredora Municipal                                                  
                     

73Simon Rosa

026-0049396-5 Contadora                                                              
                   

86Solano Petronila

026-0081312-1 Promotora                                                              
                   

78Sonia Martinez Reyes de Castro

103-0007047-0 Barredora Municipal                                                  
                     

74Stop Guille Ramona

402-2766554-0 Barredor Municipal                                                   
                     

75Telemac Yan Francisco

023-0090770-2 Ayudante de Alcalde                                                
                       

73Torres Peña Jose Antonio

026-0066350-0 Promotor                                                                
                  

78Victor Hugo Olimo

103-0005441-7 Enc. De Compras                                                    
                       

85Villa Faña Feliciano Saul Ataualpa
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103-0004706-4 Coordinadora                                                          
                    

86Villanueva Bety Altagracia

103-4444828-8 Tesorera                                                                 
                 

88Villanueva Crescencia

103-0009307-6 Barredora Municipal                                                  
                     

82Wanda Cristobalina Hinojosa Guerrero

103-0008352-3 ayudante de chofer                                                 
                       

80Wandy Terreo Ozuna

026-0050860-6 Barredor Municipal                                                   
                     

74William Telemaco Juan Bautista

103-0005280-9 Vice-Alcalde                                                            
                  

86Wilson Miudes Philome

103-0002080-6 Ayudante de Alcalde                                                
                       

75Ysmael Felipe

085-0001994-1 Barredora Municipal                                                  
                     

74Zenaida Juan Gonzales

103-0009007-2 Policia Municipal                                                      
                   

80Zunilda Florimon Vladez

200Total


